Estd 2005

S.D. PUBLIC SCHOOL, HAMIRPUR

Dugha Kalan P.O. - Dugha, Hamirpur (HP) 177001
Website:www.sdpublicschoolhamirpur.in, E-mail: sdpshmr@gmail.com, Mob.9418537500,9816130204

Fee Structure (2025-26)

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi)

DAY SCHOLARS:
Admission House -
© Fee | Examinatio | Tultion Fee (Being Remarks
nce, on n ' _ - _
Classes for freshy Fee(Annual gelie og;slijfrterly (On written request tuition fee can also be paid
admissions) ) on monthly basis)
Nur. Note: -
(Bal Vatika- I) g HEB0I LSO 1. Fee is Accepted only through ATM
LKG Card/ONLINE Mode.
(Bal Vatika- 11 4500.00 1800.00 1700.00 Pm 2. Fee is to be paid on quarterly basis. However,
on written request it can also be paid on
UKG monthly basis.
(Bal Vatika-111) 4500.00 1800.00 1900.00 Pm 3. 10% concession in tuition fee is given to elder
(Not applicable this year) child in case of two siblings & 20% concession
is given to eldest child in case of three
15t & 2nd 5100.00 2050.00 2200.00 Pm siblings.
31d g 5th 6000.00 2050.00 2535.00 Pm 4. For online fee payment, pl. Visit:
www.sdpublicschoolhamirpur.in
6th to gth 6500.00 2550.00 2820.00 Pm 5. Seat booking amount (new admissions) is
adjusted at the time of admission if admission
gth & 10t 7000.00 2750.00 3500.00 Pm is taken, otherwise it is forfeited.
th th
el 8000.00 3000.00 4735.00 Pm

(Science)



http://www.sdpublicschoolhamirpur.in/
mailto:sdpshmr@gmail.com

Estd 2005

Fee Structure (2025-26)

S.D. PUBLIC SCHOOL,

AMIRPUR

Dugha Kalan P.O. - Dugha, Hamirpur (HP) 177001
Website:www.sdpublicschoolhamirpur.in, E-mail: sdpshmr@gmail.com, Mob.9418537500,9816130204

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi)

BOARDERS/ HOSTELLERS (BOYS & GIRLYS)

(Science)

Admission
Fee House Monthly Monthly
Classes (Once, only | Examination Fee = Remarks
for fresh Fee(Annual) (SChOOl) ce
admissions) (Hostel)
rd th - _
3 tob 6000.00 2050.00 2535.00 Pm 10417.00 Note:
1. Pocket money = Rs. 18000 per year
6 to 8™ |  6500.00 2550.00 2820.00 Pm | 11167.00 (As per actual expense of a child)
2. Fee is being paid on quarterly/half yearly/ annual basis
oth & 3. 10% concession in tuition fee is given to elder child in
10t 7000.00 2750.00 3500.00 Pm | 11542.00 case of two siblings & 20% concession is given to eldest
child in case of three siblings.
11t & 4. For online fe_e payment, pl. Visi_t:
12t 8000.00 300000 | 4735.00Pm | 1154200 | Www.sdpublicschoolhamirpur.in
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